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A State Privale Universily under Government of Maharashtra,

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/822

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (Mechanical Engineering}
Examination of December 2023
SEMESTER-11I (2022 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECME22301 Mathematics - 3 11/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22302 S EiSotled] anil Elecionies 12/12/2023 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
ngineering
BTECME22306 Ability Enhancement- | 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22304 Thermodynamics 15/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22305 Material Science and Metallurgy 16/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Engineering Mechanics and
BTECME22303 Strength OF Machine Elements 18/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I (2022 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECME22101 Applied Mathematics | 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22106 Electronics For Robotics 13/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
Engineering Graphics and Computer :
BTECME22104 Aidied Draving 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (2022 Pattern)
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECME22201 Linear Algebra & Statistics 14/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
VUCCENVO01 Environmental Studies 04/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Date: 08/11/2023
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